

Apogee Enterprises, Inc. to Present at the Baird 2017 Global Industrial Conference

November 2, 2017

MINNEAPOLIS--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Nov. 2, 2017-- Apogee Enterprises, Inc. (Nasdaq:APOG) announced today that the company will make a presentation at the Baird 2017 Global Industrial Conference being held at the Four Seasons Hotel Chicago.

Apogee CEO Joe Puishys will present at 9:30 a.m. CT on Tuesday, November 7. The presentation will be webcast live and can be accessed at http://wsw.com/webcast/baird50/apog. A replay of the presentation will be available for 90 days using the same link.

Apogee Enterprises, Inc. (www.apog.com), headquartered in Minneapolis, is a leader in the design and development of value-added glass and metal products and services for enclosing commercial buildings, and value-added glass and acrylic for picture framing and displays.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20171102006438/en/

Source: Apogee Enterprises, Inc.

Apogee Enterprises, Inc. Mary Ann Jackson, 952-487-7538 Investor Relations mjackson@apog.com